Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (210)

Route #: 21 0

Driver: Bus #:

RT-210 CEDAR GRV MS SCHOLARS TO CEDAR GRV HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM  GRANT FOREST CIR ,30294 & REDWOOD TRCE (SOUTH) 1 1
07:27 AM  BOULDERCREST RD, 30288 & BOULDERCREST WY, 30288 1 2
07:30 AM  PENDERGRASS LA ,30294 & ROCKCREST TRL ,30294 3 5
07:33AM  SEVEN OAKS CIR ,30288 & ROCKEY VALLEY DR ,30288 1 6
07:38 AM  SMITHFIELD TRL ,30294 & SMITHGROVE DR ,30294 1 7
07:45 AM  BOULDER RUN RD ,30294 & BOULDER GATE DR ,30294 1 8
07:47 AM  BOULDER CHASE CT, 30294 & BOULDER FOREST LA, 30294 1 9
07:48 AM  BOULDER FOREST LA ,30294 & MOORE RD ,30294 2 11
07:53 AM  MISTY LAKE, 30294 & ALLEN WY, 30294 1 12
07:55AM  SAN MARCO DR, 30294 & LISA DR, 30294 1 13
07:56 AM  CARRINGTON DR ,30294 & TALONEGA TRL ,30294 2 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 519.800

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 27/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (211)

Route #:
DOLRe 211 Driver: Bus #:

RT-211 CEDAR GRV MS SCHOLARS TO CEDAR GRV HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:20 AM  BOULDER SPRINGS DR ,30294 & BOULDER SPRINGS PT ,30294 3 3
07:22 AM  WARD LAKE WAY ,30294 & WARD LAKE TRL (NORTH) 2 5
07:26 AM  CLEVEMONT CT ,30294 & LINCOLNDALE DR ,30294 2 7
07:28 AM  CLEVEMONT RD ,30294 & CLEVEMONT WAY ,30294 1 8
07:28 AM  CLEVEMONT RD ,30294 & LINEVIEW DR ,30294 1 9
07:32AM  MORTONS LANDING DR ,30294 & MORTONS LANDING CT 1 10
07:36 AM  CAMERON HILLS PL ,30294 & BEACON CT ,30294 1 11
07:39 AM  RIVERVIEW BND ,30294 & RIVERVIEW FERRY ,30294 2 13
07:42 AM  SYCAMORE BND, 30034 & VERANDA WY, 30034 1 14
07:45AM  CRESS WAY DR ,30034 & LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 2 16
07:47 AM  RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 & RIVER RUN TRL ,30034 1 17
07:47 AM  RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 & CRESS WAY DR ,30034 1 18
07:50 AM  CONLEY DOWNS LA ,30034 & KENVILLE LA ,30034 2 20
07:50 AM  KENVILLE LA ,30034 & RESTON LA ,30034 1 21
07:54 AM  RIVER RIDGE HILL ,30034 & RIVER CLOSE DR ,30034 1 22
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 519.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

05/ 27/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (212)

Route #: 21 2

Driver: Bus #:

RT-212 CEDAR GRV MS SCHOLARS TO CEDAR GRV HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:29 AM WALDROP HILLS TERR & WALDROP HILLS DR (WEST) 3

w

07:29 AM  WALDROP HILLS DR & WALDROP CREEK TRL (SOUTH) 3 6
07:32 AM  KINGSWOOD GLEN, 30034 & KINGSWOOD TRL, 30034 2 8
07:32AM  KINGSWOOD GLN ,30034 & WALDROP LA ,30034 3 11
07:33AM  WALDROP TRL ,30034 & WALDROP CIR ,30034 (NORTH) 1 12
07:35AM  WALDROP PL ,30034 & WALDROP CV ,30034 PLAYGROUND 1 13
07:40 AM  WALDROP FARMS DR ,30034 & WALDROP FARMS WAY ,30034 1 14
07:43 AM  RIVER OAK RD, 30034 & WHITE OAK MEWS, 30034 1 15
07:44 AM  RIVER OAK RD, 30034 & RIVER OAK MEWS, 30034 1 16
07:44 AM  OAKVALE HTS ,30034 & RIVER OAK RD ,30034 2 18
07:47 AM  DOGWOOD AV, 30034 & SUGAR MAPLE ST, 30034 2 20
07:51 AM  SARATOGA LAKES CONDOS 1 21
07:53 AM  OAKVALE FALLS DR ,30034 & OAKVALE AVE ,30034 1 22
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 519.802

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 27/ 2024 Page 3



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (213)

Route #: 21 3

Driver: Bus #:

RT-213 CEDAR GRV MS SCHOLARS TO CEDAR GRV HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:27 AM  MICAH DR ,30294 & MICAH LA ,30294 1 1
07:28 AM  CASEYS COVE ,30294 & MICAH DR ,30294 2 3
07:29 AM  RIVERWOOD SPG ,30294 & CASEYS COVE ,30294 1 4
07:32 AM  RIVER SUMMIT LA ,30034 & SUMMIT TRCE ,30034 1 5
07:33AM  PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 & SARATOGA LAKEVIEW, 30034 1 6
07:34 AM 3250 PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 @ ABBINGTON PERIMETER APTS 3 9
07:36 AM  CLIFTON SPRINGS RD ,30034 & CLIFTON FARMS DR ,30034 1 10
07:33 AM  CLIFTON FARM DR ,30034 & WILD SPRINGS CT ,30034 1 11
07:38 AM  WILD SPRINGS CT ,30034 & ROYAL FARM CT ,30034 1 12
07:50 AM  DEER SPRINGS DR, 30294 & DEER SPRINGS TRL, 30294 1 13
07:51 AM  DEER SPRINGS DR, 30294 & DEER SPRINGS PKWY, 30294 1 14
07:56 AM  BOULDER RIDGE PKWY ,30294 & BOULDER CIR ,30294 1 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 519.803

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 27/ 2024 Page 4



